24C08
WWW.GREENMICRO.NET VER:V1.31 / 26
24C08
DATASHEET
Specification Revision History：
Version Date Description
V1.0 2019/01 New
V1.1 2021/05 Modify Ordering Information

SOP-8 DIP-8 TSSOP-8
DNF-8 MSOP-8 SOT23-5
Ordering Information
Product Model Package Type Marking Packing Packing Qty
AT24C08CDR310 SOP-8 24C08 310 REEL 4000PCS/REEL
AT24C08CP310 DIP-8 24C08 310 TUBE 2000PCS/BOX
AT24C08CT310 TSSOP-8 24C08 310 REEL 3000PCS/REEL
AT24C08CS5310 SOT23-5 24C08 310 REEL 3000PCS/REEL
AT24C08CF310 DFN-8(3x3) 24C08 310 REEL 5000PCS/REEL
AT24C08CMDR310 MSOP-8 24C08 310 REEL 3000PCS/REEL
GM24C08ACDR SOP-8 24C08 3A0 REEL 4000PCS/REEL
GM24C08ACP DIP-8 24C08 3A0 TUBE 2000PCS/BOX
GM24C08ACT TSSOP-8 24C08 3A0 REEL 3000PCS/REEL
GM24C08ACS5 SOT23-5 24C08 3A0 REEL 3000PCS/REEL